83 in 1 Advanced Repair Kit
SKU: TESCREWSET83K
Complete kit for disassembling and repairing electronic devices with precision
ERGONOMIC HANDLE
The core of this set is the magnetic screwdriver with interchangeable bits and integrated extension, perfect for reaching the
most remote screws. The magnetic system ensures a firm and quick connection with the bits.
ACCESSORIES FOR EVERY REPAIR NEED
With a totel of 83 tools, this kit includes special bits, suction cup, pliers, spudger, a magnetising ring and bits for hard-to-reach
screws. Whether you need to replace a battery, disassemble a logic board, or handle microcomponents, you'll always find the right tool
in your kit.
KEY FEATURES
83 parts for complete repairs
Magnetic handle with retractable extension
Ergonomic handle with rotating cap
Flexible rod for difficult points
Compatible with laptops and smartphones
Anti-static with special accessories included
INCLUDES
1 screwivdrer handle
1 set pliers
2 plastic spudgers
1 suction cup
3 ultrathin roller tools
1 magnetising ring
3 hexagon sockets H4-H6.3
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
4 x 1/4” (4.5 mm) deep bits
4 x 1/4” (2.5mm) deep bits
13 sockets
52 interchangeable CR-V bits
BITS INCLUDED (TYPE OF HEAD)
Nut: M2.5, M3.0, M3.5, M4.0, M4.5, M5.0, M5.5, G3.6, G4.0, U6.0, PH2
Hexagonal: H0.9, H1.3, H1.5, H2.0, H2.5, H3.0, H3.5, H4.0, H5.0, H6.0
Torx: T1, T2, T3, T4, T5, T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25
Flat: 1.0, 1.5 (x2), 2.0 (x2), 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4.5, 5, 6, 7
Three-point: Y0.8, Y2.0, Y2.5, Y3.0
5-pointed star: 0.8, 1.2, 1.5, 2.0
Triangle: 2.3
Square: SQ1, SQ2, SQ3
Star: 1.5, 1.5 (x2), 2 (x2), 2.5, 3, 3.5, 6, 6.5
Large pointed star: 1.5
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
83 in 1 Advanced Repair Kit
SKU: TESCREWSET83K
Technical data
SKU: TESCREWSET83K
Weight: 100 g
EAN: 8018417502972
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 130 mm
Depth Inner: 280 mm
Height Pack: 190 mm
Weight Pack: 650 g
Width Inner: 140 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 290 mm
Height Inner: 220 mm
Weight Inner: 4040 g
Width Master: 290 mm
Amount Master: 12 Pz
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 8470 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	83 in 1 Advanced Repair Kit
	SKU: TESCREWSET83K
	Complete kit for disassembling and repairing electronic devices with precision
	83 in 1 Advanced Repair Kit